
COMM NW COR, RUN E 529 FT, S 215
FT, S 345 FT FOR POB, CONT S 172
FT, N 172.5 FT, W 203.03 FT TO P

TAYLOR BRANDON/RICHARDSON DONALD A
711 WEST RIVER DRIVE WEST
STEVENS POINT, WI 54481

25-4S-16-03153-040
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196,071
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0

196,071
0

196,071

1550/2208 9/30/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RICHA

TAYLOR BRANDON

1358/1531 4/23/2018 PR U I 19 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE K BENNETT PR F

PERLEY A & JEAN V R
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000051472 Roof Replacement 17,000 11/12/2024

2019HX Base Yr

191 SW VERNON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,119 111.5500 124.94 264,748 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1712

BAS 1,712 100 1,712 139,033

FCP 440 25 110 8,933

FEP 216 80 173 14,050

FOP 180 30 54 4,386

FST 128 55 70 5,685

2,676 2,119 172,086

BAS= W4 FEP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W56 S30 E26 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$
E30 FCP= E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22 E4 FST=  E16 N8 W16 S8$ N8$.

BAS

4

56

30

26 30

22

4

8

FEP 12

18

12

18

FOP6

30

6

30

FCP

20

22

20

22

FST
16

8

16

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 225

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 525

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 735

1,485

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1173.00 203.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


